11/4/2013

VETTER, CLYDE E.

Reg #

NA
GS-000751
GS-000747
GS-NR6906
GS-000875
GS-001067
GS-001070
GS-001071
GW-001932
GS-001766
GW-003140
GS-001693
GS-NR9015
GS-001766
GS-001694
GS-001618
GS-NR9819
GS-002003
GS-001804
BS-NR10113
GS-002045
GS-002095
GS-002002
BS-NR10113
GS-002170
GR-000695
GS-002386
GS-002440
GW-003468
GS-003080
GW-002965
GS-003080
GS-003441
BS-000452
GS-003086
GS-003406
GS-002928
GS-003676
PP-000904
GS-003821
GS-003477
GS-003820
GL-000053
GS-003821
GS-003596
GS-003820
GS-006031
GS-004231
GS-006121
GS-006134
GS-006258
WM-000387
GS-006395
GS-006162

Handler Report 1/1/1969 to 11/4/2013

000172
Dogs Name

MANDY OF THISTLEPATCH

VC SHOOTING STARR'S SHARP SHOOTER
JOCKO'S SHINING LITTLE PENNY
HAWKEYES GINGER GIRL

VC SHARP SHOOTER'S ME-OH-MY TY
SHARP SHOOTER'S SLEAK ZEKE
SHARP SHOOTER'S CORKPINE BID
PARADISE LAKE JAKE

BECK'S DOUBLE REGRET

GERLING'S ASTA LIZZI

RED OAKS TIC TOC TUCKER

KING'S TOP GUN II

BECK'S DOUBLE REGRET

RED OAKS LOOK OUT IT'S LEVI

VC UPWIND'S BASIN

SHARP SHOOTER'S VON LACY

VC SHARP SHOOTERS PRAIRIE DANCER
VC NOBELLES HOLY TERA

HYLAND JAKE'S SON OF A GUN
SUNDANCE GONZO VOM KRISTAN
SUNDANCE JAEGERMEISTER DUKE
SHARP SHOOTER'S INDIGO JOE
HYLAND JAKE'S SON OF A GUN

FREX GINGER VON SEIGER BOSS
SACRED TERRITORY AGGIE

VC SHARP SHOOTER'S TIME BOMB
KYLIE VOM BRIEMOOR

BLU SANDS PARADISE LAKE MIST
AC CHLOE

ROOSTER RIDGES GUNNER WALDEMAR
AC CHLOE

CENT BERGSTEIGER

SOUTH RIVER DIVA SKADI
SUNDANCE GUNS A BLAZIN
WINSTON VD WESTWIND

VC SHARP SHOOTER'S SMOKING GUN
A SHARP SHOOTERS BELLE MADELINE
CEDARWOODS DESERT DAWN
SHARP SHOOTERS BLACK MAGIC
SHARP SHOOTERS LAW MAN

SHARP SHOOTERS LONE GUNMAN
CEANNACROC CHURCHILL

SHARP SHOOTERS BLACK MAGIC
SUNDANCE MAX SHOOTER V WEST
SHARP SHOOTERS LONE GUNMAN
FRANK VD WESTWIND

FELD JAEGER CHARLIE

VC GARBONITA'S BENTLEY

VC SHARP SHOOTERS HOT ROD

DAS ESSEN VOM BRIEMOOR

PTS NTH STEELE REINFORCEMENT
RUN N GUN'S RAPID FIRE

VC SHARP SHOOTERS FAST AS YOU
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94
112
102

90
112
106
112

89
102
112
106
112
106

84
104
107
112
107

90
112

93
112
110

86
112
112

96
112

80
112
101
112
110
108

85

93
112
100

98
112
106
112
108
106
103
106
101
112
110
112
112
112
112

NEW RICHMOND, WI

Pts Prize

Date

8/24/91
4/24/94
5/7/95
7/15/95
4/27/96
5/26/96
5/26/96
5/24/97
5/30/98
5/30/98
5/30/98
5/31/98
6/7/98
6/20/98
6/20/98
5/15/99
5/15/99
5/15/99
8/28/99
8/28/99
8/28/99
8/28/99
9/10/99
10/3/99
5/20/00
5/20/00
9/29/00
6/3/01
6/3/01
6/3/01
6/8/01
9/14/01
9/14/01
9/22/01
10/21/01
10/21/01
6/9/02
6/9/02
9/13/02
9/13/02
9/15/02
9/15/02
9/22/02
9/22/02
9/22/02
5/18/03
5/18/03
10/19/03
10/19/03
5/22/04
5/22/04
5/22/04
5/22/04

Member Since: 03/01/1991

Chapter Name

RED RIVER VALLEY
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN

KETTLE MORAINE
WISCONSIN

KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
WISCONSIN RIVER
WISCONSIN RIVER
WISCONSIN RIVER
TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
SOUTH DAKOTA
MISSOURI UPLANDS
WISCONSIN RIVER
WISCONSIN RIVER
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

SOUTH DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
SANDHILLS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MIDWEST TRI STATE
MIDWEST TRI STATE
MIDWEST TRI STATE
MIDWEST TRI STATE
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11/4/2013

VETTER, CLYDE E.

Reg # Dogs Name Pts Prize Date Chapter Name

NA

GS-006160 SHARP SHOOTERS LONE RANGER 98 Il 6/6/04 MINNESOTA
GW-005017 VC THUNDERHILL'S AXEL 112 | 5/13/05 MIDWEST TRI STATE
GW-005018 VC THUNDERHILL'S DIAMOND LIL 112 | 5/13/05 MIDWEST TRI STATE
GL-000060 TWO HUNTER'S ABBIE 112 | 5/13/05 MIDWEST TRI STATE
GS-007216 SHARP SHOOTERS DAKOTABLITZ 101 Il 5/13/05 MIDWEST TRI STATE
GS-007216 SHARP SHOOTERS DAKOTABLITZ 108 Il 5/21/05 WEST RIVER NAVHDA
GS-007587 OUTLAW'S DARK MISTRESS 112 | 6/3/05 SANDHILLS
GS-007542 VC SHARP SHOOTERS MAN IN BLACK 106 Il 9/9/05 SOUTH DAKOTA
GS-007542 VC SHARP SHOOTERS MAN IN BLACK 112 | 9/25/05 SANDHILLS
PP-001441 CEDARWOODS JOINT PLAYGIRL 107 | 9/25/05 SANDHILLS
GS-008531 BELLE MADELINE'S HOT 2 MOLLY 98 Il 6/4/06 MINNESOTA
GS-008532 TIME BOMB'S KABOOM 94 I 6/4/06 MINNESOTA
GS-008532 TIME BOMB'S KABOOM 104 Il 6/10/06 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-008409 SHARP SHOOTERS DESERT WIND 108 Il 6/17/06 SANDHILLS
GS-008478 SHARP SHOOTERS GIG IN THE SKY 78 NONE 6/17/06 SANDHILLS
GS-008477 VC SHARP SHOOTERS AUTUMN MAGIC 110 | 8/26/06 KETTLE MORAINE
GW-006626 BIRDCRAZY DRIVING MISS DAISY 112 | 6/3/07 MINNESOTA
GS-009364 CLAY VOM HIRSCHGRABEN 110 | 6/3/07 MINNESOTA
ES-000189 MOBERGS BLIZZARD BROCK 112 | 6/9/07 ST CROIX
GS-008944 SHARP SHOOTERS SON OF A GUN 110 | 6/10/07 ST CROIX
GS-009539 SUMA'S SMOKY V RIVERWOODS 102 Il 7/14/07 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-009485 VC SHARP SHOOTERS DOC HOLLIDAY 112 | 8/17/07 KETTLE MORAINE
BS-000886 HONEY RIDGE'S ANNABELLE 112 | 8/18/07 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-009886 VC SCARECROW'S GIMME MORE GUN 102 Il 6/20/08 ST CROIX
GS-009880 SCARECROW'S ARKANSAS CACHE 110 | 6/20/08 ST CROIX
GS-010208 NORTHWATERS TAYBRIDGE 110 | 9/14/08 ST CROIX
GS-010819 SCARECROW'S BEAR RIVER RENDEZVOUS 112 | 5/3/09 HEARTLAND
GS-010548 SHARP SHOOTERS LADIES MAN 112 | 5/3/09 HEARTLAND
GS-011563 LAKEVIEWS MAGICAL MYSTICAL MILLICENT 106 Il 5/1/10 HEARTLAND
GS-011602 RAHWAY RIVER'S SHE'S SO FINE 112 | 5/1/10 HEARTLAND
GS-011596 LAKEVIEWS HEVI CHEVI 112 | 5/1/10 HEARTLAND
GS-011704 BORDER COUNTRY'S FERDINAND 112 | 5/1/10 HEARTLAND
GS-011593 LAKEVIEWS TROPHY CATCH 112 | 5/2/10 HEARTLAND
GS-011434 SHARP SHOOTERS LITTLE MAGDALENA 112 | 5/2/10 HEARTLAND
GS-011529 SHARP SHOOTERS DARK FURY 112 | 5/2/10 HEARTLAND
GS-012432 TAG ALDERS ROMEO RUGER BEAU 112 | 6/3/11 NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
GS-012689 TAG ALDERS BLACKHAWK 112 | 6/3/11 NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
GS-012103 SHARP SHOOTERS TRUE GRIT 112 | 6/3/11 NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
GS-011966 PEERLESS LADY ANNABELLA 112 | 6/11/11 ST CROIX
GS-012396 STONEY ACRES MISS TRYGG 112 | 7/16/11 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-012435 LAKEVIEWS FULL ZOOM ZEISS 112 | 7/16/11 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-012441 LAKEVIEWS JAGER BOMB 112 | 8/19/11 ST CROIX
GS-012440 LAKEVIEWS FIGHTING SIOUX 104 | 8/19/11 ST CROIX
GS-012281 TAG ALDERS LUCY 112 | 8/19/11 ST CROIX
GS-013504 SHARP SHOOTERS I'LL MAKE YOU FAMOUS 112 | 10/13/12 HEARTLAND
GS-014479 THUNDERHEAD'S BOONDOCK SAINT 102 Il 10/12/13 HEARTLAND
GS-014443 SHARP SHOOTERS COLD MOUNTAIN GIRL 112 | 10/12/13 HEARTLAND
GS-014440 SHARP SHOOTERS GENERAL PATTON 112 | 10/12/13 HEARTLAND

NA Prize I: 62 Prize ll: 24  Prize lll: 14 NO PRIZE: 1 IT Passed: 0

UPT

GS-000751 MANDY OF THISTLEPATCH 171 Il 8/25/91 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-001764 BECK'S VOM CASEY DOPPLER 154 1l 10/2/99 MISSOURI UPLANDS
GS-002386 VC SHARP SHOOTER'S TIME BOMB 178 | 9/9/00 SOUTH DAKOTA

Handler Report 1/1/1969 to 11/4/2013

000172
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NEW RICHMOND, WI

Member Since: 03/01/1991
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Handler Report 1/1/1969 to 11/4/2013

11/4/2013

VETTER, CLYDE E. 000172 NEW RICHMOND, WI Member Since: 03/01/1991
Reg # Dogs Name Pts Prize Date Chapter Name

UPT

GR-000695 SACRED TERRITORY AGGIE 163 I 6/2/01 MINNESOTA
GL-000053 CEANNACROC CHURCHILL 166 Il 9/20/03 SANDHILLS

GS-004231 FELD JAEGER CHARLIE 149 NONE 6/12/04 SANDHILLS

UPT Prize I: 1 Prize ll: 1 Prize lll: 3 NO PRIZE: 1 IT Passed: 0

uT

GS-000751 MANDY OF THISTLEPATCH 183 1] 6/14/92 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-000751 MANDY OF THISTLEPATCH 197 1] 6/12/93 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-000751 MANDY OF THISTLEPATCH 195 | 8/29/93 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-000751 MANDY OF THISTLEPATCH 204 | 5/21/95 NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
GS-000747 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SHARP SHOOTER 198 Il 5/21/95 NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
GS-000747 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SHARP SHOOTER 204 | 8/12/95 WISCONSIN
GS-000858 SHOOTING STARR'S DOC'S BRIDGET 183 Il 5/25/96 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-001067 VC SHARP SHOOTER'S ME-OH-MY TY 196 Il 8/18/96 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-001079 FOX RIDGE FRIEDA'S JAEGER 169 1l 9/1/96 WISCONSIN
GS-001067 VC SHARP SHOOTER'S ME-OH-MY TY 201 | 9/1/96 WISCONSIN
GS-001079 FOX RIDGE FRIEDA'S JAEGER 188 1] 9/29/96 ILLINOIS

GW-001427 THREE DEVILS OLIVER 148 NONE 5/25/97 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-001374 CORKPINE'S DARK BREW 191 1] 8/16/97 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-001454 CORKPINE'S PETTY OFFICER 166 NONE 8/16/97 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-001624 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SONIC BOOM 174 Il 8/17/97 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-000744 SHOOTING STARR'S HANNAH 188 Il 8/17/97 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-001022 VC LACY VOM BRIEMOOR 200 Il 8/17/97 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-001454 CORKPINE'S PETTY OFFICER 175 NONE 9/13/97 TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
GS-001374 CORKPINE'S DARK BREW 202 | 9/13/97 TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
GS-001071 SHARP SHOOTER'S CORKPINE BID 170 NONE 9/13/97 TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
GS-000744 SHOOTING STARR'S HANNAH 199 | 9/14/97 TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
GS-001624 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SONIC BOOM 198 | 9/14/97 TRI-STATE WI (Inactive)
GS-001352 VC JACOB V D WESTWIND 146 NONE 9/19/97 CENTRAL DAKOTA
GS-001071 SHARP SHOOTER'S CORKPINE BID 197 1] 9/19/97 CENTRAL DAKOTA
PP-000529 BIRCHWOOD'S ODYSSEUS 159 1l 5/31/98 MINNESOTA
GS-001352 VC JACOB V D WESTWIND 201 | 5/31/98 MINNESOTA
GW-002669 VC THUNDERHILLS MR ZIG ZAG 200 1] 6/7/98 NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
GW-002669 VC THUNDERHILLS MR ZIG ZAG 191 Il 6/21/98 CENTRAL DAKOTA
GW-001893 THREE DEVILS SAWTOOTH 159 NONE 9/20/98 CENTRAL DAKOTA
GW-003140 GERLING'S ASTA LIZzI 144 NONE 9/20/98 CENTRAL DAKOTA
GW-001893 THREE DEVILS SAWTOOTH 154 NONE 9/26/98 ILLINOIS

PP-000486 DREAMWORK'S ALIBI 135 NONE 5/28/99 KETTLE MORAINE
GW-001388 VC SHARPE'S CREEK'S ANGUS 189 1] 9/11/99 SOUTH DAKOTA
GS-001353 SUNDANCE DEMI VOM MAX 186 NONE 9/12/99 SOUTH DAKOTA
GS-001624 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SONIC BOOM 204 | 9/12/99 SOUTH DAKOTA
GW-001388 VC SHARPE'S CREEK'S ANGUS 194 1] 9/18/99 CENTRAL DAKOTA
GS-001353 SUNDANCE DEMI VOM MAX 181 NONE 10/1/99 MISSOURI UPLANDS
GS-NR10382 DUCHESS VON KONTNY 174 11 10/2/99 MISSOURI UPLANDS
GW-001388 VC SHARPE'S CREEK'S ANGUS 195 | 10/2/99 MISSOURI UPLANDS
GW-001932 PARADISE LAKE JAKE 201 | 5/26/00 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-001624 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SONIC BOOM 204 | 5/26/00 KETTLE MORAINE
GW-003140 GERLING'S ASTA LIZzI 181 Il 5/26/00 KETTLE MORAINE
GW-001388 VC SHARPE'S CREEK'S ANGUS 201 | 9/8/00 SOUTH DAKOTA
GS-002255 NOBELLES TEJAS CHILI PEPPER 173 NONE 9/8/00 SOUTH DAKOTA
GS-002048 SUNDANCE DIXIE CHICK 198 1] 9/8/00 SOUTH DAKOTA
GS-002003 VC SHARP SHOOTERS PRAIRIE DANCER 197 1] 9/9/00 SOUTH DAKOTA
GS-002048 SUNDANCE DIXIE CHICK 186 1] 9/16/00 CENTRAL DAKOTA
GS-002255 NOBELLES TEJAS CHILI PEPPER 200 1] 9/16/00 CENTRAL DAKOTA
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11/4/2013

VETTER, CLYDE E.

Reg #

uT
BS-000347
GS-001804
GS-002386
GS-002003
GS-002048
GS-001881
GS-002255
GW-001288
GS-002003
GS-001618
GR-000695
GS-002255
GS-002388
GS-001618
GS-002388
GS-002440
GW-002837
GS-002388
GS-002255
GW-002410
GS-001988
GS-002047
GS-003136
GW-002410
GS-002800
GS-003106
GW-002687
GS-002440
GS-002440
GW-002965
GS-003106
GS-002800
GW-002687
GR-000773
GW-002965
GS-002440
GS-003070
GR-000773
GS-003820
GR-000695
GS-002828
GW-003580
GW-003505
GS-002440
GS-003820
GS-003442
GW-003505
GS-002828
GS-002828
GS-004138
GS-003442
GS-004138
GS-003351

Handler Report 1/1/1969 to 11/4/2013

000172
Dogs Name

RUSH II

VC NOBELLES HOLY TERA

VC SHARP SHOOTER'S TIME BOMB

VC SHARP SHOOTERS PRAIRIE DANCER
SUNDANCE DIXIE CHICK
STRADIVARIUS ROCKPOINT EMMA
NOBELLES TEJAS CHILI PEPPER
GREENFLATS BLAZING BANDIT

VC SHARP SHOOTERS PRAIRIE DANCER
VC UPWIND'S BASIN

SACRED TERRITORY AGGIE

NOBELLES TEJAS CHILI PEPPER

VC SHARP SHOOTER'S AUSSIE

VC UPWIND'S BASIN

VC SHARP SHOOTER'S AUSSIE

KYLIE VOM BRIEMOOR

BARBWIRE'S BEXAR

VC SHARP SHOOTER'S AUSSIE
NOBELLES TEJAS CHILI PEPPER

BRIAR VOM BUCKSHOT

SOUTHERN STARR'S PHOENIX
SUNDANCE GAYLE VOM KRISTAN
WHISLIN DIXIE N RAISIN CAINE

BRIAR VOM BUCKSHOT

STRADIVARIUS PIZZICATO

HATTEN'S FRAU JAGER KINNICKS
SHARPE'S CREEK'S CAYLEIGH

KYLIE VOM BRIEMOOR

KYLIE VOM BRIEMOOR

ROOSTER RIDGES GUNNER WALDEMAR
HATTEN'S FRAU JAGER KINNICKS
STRADIVARIUS PIZZICATO

SHARPE'S CREEK'S CAYLEIGH

AXLE OF NEENAH CREEK

ROOSTER RIDGES GUNNER WALDEMAR
KYLIE VOM BRIEMOOR

OTTER CREEK'S OB BRIANNA

AXLE OF NEENAH CREEK

SHARP SHOOTERS LONE GUNMAN
SACRED TERRITORY AGGIE

VC NOBELLES SUNLAND BUDY MADRID
IDA HILL'S REMINGTON COUNTRY

VC THUNDERHILL'S MONTANA

KYLIE VOM BRIEMOOR

SHARP SHOOTERS LONE GUNMAN

VC PARIS VON DER STOLZEN AU

VC THUNDERHILL'S MONTANA

VC NOBELLES SUNLAND BUDY MADRID
VC NOBELLES SUNLAND BUDY MADRID
ANGUS VD WESTWIND

VC PARIS VON DER STOLZEN AU
ANGUS VD WESTWIND

VC SHARP SHOOTERS F-FIVE
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NEW RICHMOND, WI
Pts

192
201
204
180
186
201
174
201
201
181
166
194
180
201
185
204
201
204
198
195
199
170
114
201
192
173
173
184
193
170
182
201
199
168
204
200
204
191
194
183
184
198
185
199
183
190
204
186
174
181
185
182
204

Prize

NONE
1]
1]

Date

9/16/00
9/17/00
9/17/00
9/17/00
9/29/00
9/29/00
9/30/00
9/30/00
6/2/01
6/9/01
6/9/01
9/1/01
9/3/01
9/3/01
9/7/01
9/15/01
9/15/01
9/16/01
9/16/01
10/13/01
10/14/01
10/14/01
10/20/01
10/20/01
9/14/02
9/14/02
9/15/02
9/15/02
9/20/02
9/20/02
9/20/02
9/21/02
9/21/02
10/18/02
10/18/02
10/19/02
10/19/02
6/14/03
6/14/03
6/14/03
8/16/03
8/23/03
8/24/03
8/24/03
8/30/03
8/30/03
8/31/03
8/31/03
9/13/03
9/13/03
9/13/03
9/19/03
9/19/03

Member Since: 03/01/1991

Chapter Name

CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MINNESOTA

SOUTH DAKOTA
SOUTH DAKOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

SOUTH DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
MISSOURI UPLANDS
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
MINNESOTA

NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
CENTRAL DAKOTA
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
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11/4/2013

VETTER, CLYDE E.

Reg #

uT
GS-003442
GS-002828
GL-000053
GS-003820
GL-000053
GS-002255
GL-000053
GW-003475
GS-004016
GS-006211
GW-003505
GS-003442
GS-002001
GS-002828
GS-006121
GS-003144
GS-003142
GS-006121
GW-005018
GW-005017
GW-004339
GS-006134
GS-006134
GS-004041
GS-006134
GS-003824
GS-006121
GS-006134
GS-006121
PP-001258
GS-004020
GS-007587
GS-008586
GS-006544
GL-000060
GS-007587
GS-008586
GS-007675
GS-007587
GL-000060
GS-007675
GS-007542
GS-007675
GS-007542
GS-008002
GS-008002
GS-007423
GS-009364
GS-008477
GS-008532
GS-008477
GS-009364
GS-008532

Handler Report 1/1/1969 to 11/4/2013

000172
Dogs Name

VC PARIS VON DER STOLZEN AU

VC NOBELLES SUNLAND BUDY MADRID
CEANNACROC CHURCHILL

SHARP SHOOTERS LONE GUNMAN
CEANNACROC CHURCHILL
NOBELLES TEJAS CHILI PEPPER
CEANNACROC CHURCHILL
WILDWOOD'S WIZARD OF Oz

VC ODYSSEY'S HUSTLIN KATE
HEFFRON'S UPBEAT BREEZE

VC THUNDERHILL'S MONTANA

VC PARIS VON DER STOLZEN AU
SHARP SHOOTER'S APC ALGONQUIN
VC NOBELLES SUNLAND BUDY MADRID
VC GARBONITA'S BENTLEY

BROOK VOM BEAVER CREEKS

VC BRANDY VOM BEAVER CREEKS
VC GARBONITA'S BENTLEY

VC THUNDERHILL'S DIAMOND LIL

VC THUNDERHILL'S AXEL

PARADISE LAKE NORTH FORTY BEAR
VC SHARP SHOOTERS HOT ROD

VC SHARP SHOOTERS HOT ROD

VC SHOOTING STARR'S LONESOME JOE
VC SHARP SHOOTERS HOT ROD
SHARP SHOOTERS DEJA VU

VC GARBONITA'S BENTLEY

VC SHARP SHOOTERS HOT ROD

VC GARBONITA'S BENTLEY

VC CEDARWOODS YOUNG TATR

VC HATTEN'S KIA

OUTLAW'S DARK MISTRESS

HOOKUM BUSTER

CADENS JB'S ABI-GAL

TWO HUNTER'S ABBIE

OUTLAW'S DARK MISTRESS

HOOKUM BUSTER

VC SCARECROW'S MOUNTAIN BELLE
OUTLAW'S DARK MISTRESS

TWO HUNTER'S ABBIE

VC SCARECROW'S MOUNTAIN BELLE
VC SHARP SHOOTERS MAN IN BLACK
VC SCARECROW'S MOUNTAIN BELLE
VC SHARP SHOOTERS MAN IN BLACK
VC LAKEVIEWS LASER POINT GRETA
VC LAKEVIEWS LASER POINT GRETA
ABBE LANES CISCO

CLAY VOM HIRSCHGRABEN

VC SHARP SHOOTERS AUTUMN MAGIC
TIME BOMB'S KABOOM

VC SHARP SHOOTERS AUTUMN MAGIC
CLAY VOM HIRSCHGRABEN

TIME BOMB'S KABOOM
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NEW RICHMOND, WI
Pts

204
202
132
198
160
204
196
121
204
201
204
204
164
202
181
196
201
202
201
201
204
180
170
204
191
204
190
198
190
182
204
184
165
195
179
185
170
186
185
201
197
204
204
193
180
201
143
175
197
187
204
201
182

Prize

Date

9/19/03
9/20/03
10/18/03
5/23/04
6/5/04
6/12/04
6/12/04
9/4/04
9/4/04
9/5/04
10/1/04
10/1/04
10/1/04
10/2/04
6/3/05
6/11/05
6/11/05
6/12/05
9/9/05
9/9/05
9/9/05
9/9/05
9/23/05
6/10/06
6/10/06
6/11/06
6/11/06
6/17/06
6/18/06
6/18/06
6/18/06
8/25/06
8/25/06
8/26/06
8/26/06
9/2/06
9/2/06
9/29/06
9/29/06
9/29/06
10/1/06
10/1/06
6/15/07
6/16/07
7/14/07
7/15/07
7/15/07
8/17/07
8/17/07
8/18/07
9/2/07
9/2/07
9/2/07

Chapter Name

SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS

Member Since: 03/01/1991

MISSOURI UPLANDS
MIDWEST TRI STATE

MINNESOTA
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
SOUTH DAKOTA
SOUTH DAKOTA
SOUTH DAKOTA
SOUTH DAKOTA
SANDHILLS
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
SANDHILLS
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
KETTLE MORAINE
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
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Handler Report 1/1/1969 to 11/4/2013

11/4/2013

VETTER, CLYDE E. 000172 NEW RICHMOND, WI Member Since: 03/01/1991
Reg # Dogs Name Pts Prize Date Chapter Name

uT

GS-006853 KELJER'S GLADIATOR MAXIMUS 187 Il 9/16/07 ST CROIX
GS-008532 TIME BOMB'S KABOOM 197 Il 9/16/07 ST CROIX
GS-008477 VC SHARP SHOOTERS AUTUMN MAGIC 204 | 6/21/08 ST CROIX
GS-007590 OUTLAW'S VIRGINIA LADY 185 Il 7/12/08 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-009486 VC SHARP SHOOTERS AMERICAN ZEAL 191 Il 7/12/08 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-009486 VC SHARP SHOOTERS AMERICAN ZEAL 201 | 8/2/08 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-009493 VC SHARP SHOOTERS STRIKE A POSE 196 | 8/2/08 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-008693 JOKER VOM BEAVER CREEKS 185 I 9/12/08 ST CROIX
GS-009421 VC ROUGHNECK SHOCKWAVE 201 | 9/14/08 ST CROIX
GS-009486 VC SHARP SHOOTERS AMERICAN ZEAL 0 NONE 6/6/09 MINNESOTA
GS-009493 VC SHARP SHOOTERS STRIKE A POSE 192 Il 6/6/09 MINNESOTA
GS-009493 VC SHARP SHOOTERS STRIKE A POSE 204 | 6/12/09 ST CROIX
GS-009486 VC SHARP SHOOTERS AMERICAN ZEAL 204 | 6/12/09 ST CROIX
GS-009718 SPRING VALLEY'S FADE TO BLACK 196 | 8/14/09 ST CROIX
GW-007240 VC TOP SHELF'S HOLY SMOKIN MARLEY 204 | 8/14/09 ST CROIX
GW-007243 VC THUNDERHILL'S BELLE 204 | 8/15/09 ST CROIX
GS-011242 ACE VOM WUSTENJAGER 204 | 9/10/10 ST CROIX
GS-010805 HERBST BRIESE ERNST 204 | 9/12/10 ST CROIX
GS-010355 OUTLANDER 1ZZY OF COUNTERPOINT 200 Il 7/16/11 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-011601 VC RAHWAY RIVER'S PRINCE OF DARKNESS 200 Il 7/16/11 KETTLE MORAINE
GS-011314 VC GUNSLINGER'S ROWDY 201 | 7/30/11 ST CROIX
SM-002522 VC LAKEWOOD'S AUGUSTINE ALTMAN 182 NONE 7/30/11 ST CROIX
GS-010355 OUTLANDER 1ZZY OF COUNTERPOINT 201 | 7/31/11 ST CROIX
GS-011601 VC RAHWAY RIVER'S PRINCE OF DARKNESS 204 | 7/131/11 ST CROIX
GS-011601 VC RAHWAY RIVER'S PRINCE OF DARKNESS 204 | 6/1/12 NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN
GS-011314 VC GUNSLINGER'S ROWDY 204 | 6/16/12 ST CROIX
GS-009485 VC SHARP SHOOTERS DOC HOLLIDAY 204 | 6/16/12 ST CROIX
GS-011966 PEERLESS LADY ANNABELLA 204 | 6/17/12 ST CROIX
GW-007996 VC TOP SHELF'S KEG IN THE KLOSET 204 | 8/17/12 ST CROIX
GS-012106 SHARP SHOOTERS HYPNOTIC HANK IN HD 197 Il 6/14/13 ST CROIX
GW-007996 VC TOP SHELF'S KEG IN THE KLOSET 197 Il 6/14/13 ST CROIX
GS-011430 SHARP SHOOTERS HIT THE ROAD 177 I 6/15/13 ST CROIX

uT Prize I: 80 Prize Il: 52  Prize lll: 25 NO PRIZE: 29 IT Passed: 0

IT

GS-000751 MANDY OF THISTLEPATCH 178 NONE 9/9/94 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-000747 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SHARP SHOOTER 200 PA  9/7/96 WISCONSIN
GS-001624 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SONIC BOOM 192 NONE 9/5/98 MINNESOTA
GS-001022 VC LACY VOM BRIEMOOR 200 PA  9/6/98 MINNESOTA
GS-001067 VC SHARP SHOOTER'S ME-OH-MY TY 195 PA  9/7/98 MINNESOTA
GW-002950 VC THUNDERHILL'S ECHO 197 PA  8/30/00 MINNESOTA
GW-001390 VC SHARPE'S CREEK'S ARLEY 200 PA  8/31/00 MINNESOTA
GW-001388 VC SHARPE'S CREEK'S ANGUS 184 NONE 9/1/00 MINNESOTA
GS-001624 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SONIC BOOM 170 NONE 9/3/00 MINNESOTA
GS-002003 VC SHARP SHOOTERS PRAIRIE DANCER 184 PA  8/29/02 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-002440 KYLIE VOM BRIEMOOR 182 NONE 8/30/02 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-002386 VC SHARP SHOOTER'S TIME BOMB 194 PA  8/31/02 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-001624 VC SHOOTING STARR'S SONIC BOOM 197 PA  8/31/02 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-002388 VC SHARP SHOOTER'S AUSSIE 195 PA  9/1/02 RED RIVER VALLEY
GS-003351 VC SHARP SHOOTERS F-FIVE 200 PA  9/23/04 MISSOURI UPLANDS
GW-003505 VC THUNDERHILL'S MONTANA 189 NONE 9/24/04 MISSOURI UPLANDS
GS-003442 VC PARIS VON DER STOLZEN AU 170 NONE 9/25/04 MISSOURI UPLANDS
GW-002687 SHARPE'S CREEK'S CAYLEIGH 185 NONE 9/26/04 MISSOURI UPLANDS
GW-003505 VC THUNDERHILL'S MONTANA 200 PA  9/2/05 MINNESOTA
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NEW RICHMOND, WI

11/4/2013

VETTER, CLYDE E. 000172

Req # Dogs Name Pts
IT

GS-003442 VC PARIS VON DER STOLZEN AU 196
GS-004016 VC ODYSSEY'S HUSTLIN KATE 200
GW-005017 VC THUNDERHILL'S AXEL 194
GS-006121 VC GARBONITA'S BENTLEY 197
GS-003142 VC BRANDY VOM BEAVER CREEKS 200
GS-004020 VC HATTEN'S KIA 200
GS-007542 VC SHARP SHOOTERS MAN IN BLACK 200
GW-005018 VC THUNDERHILL'S DIAMOND LIL 200
GS-009364 CLAY VOM HIRSCHGRABEN 180
GS-007675 VC SCARECROW'S MOUNTAIN BELLE 200
GS-008477 VC SHARP SHOOTERS AUTUMN MAGIC 200
GS-009486 VC SHARP SHOOTERS AMERICAN ZEAL 200
GS-009493 VC SHARP SHOOTERS STRIKE A POSE 200
GW-007240 VC TOP SHELF'S HOLY SMOKIN MARLEY 200
GW-007243 VC THUNDERHILL'S BELLE 200
GS-011314 VC GUNSLINGER'S ROWDY 182
GS-009485 VC SHARP SHOOTERS DOC HOLLIDAY 200
GW-007996 VC TOP SHELF'S KEG IN THE KLOSET 198
IT Prize I: 0 Prize ll: 0 Prize lll: 0 NO PRIZE: 10

Total Tested: 330
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Prize

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NONE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NONE
PA
PA

Unique Dogs Tested: 168

Handler Report 1/1/1969 to 11/4/2013

Member Since: 03/01/1991

Date Chapter Name
9/3/05 MINNESOTA
9/4/05 MINNESOTA
9/14/06 BUCKEYE
9/15/06 BUCKEYE
9/16/06 BUCKEYE
9/17/06 BUCKEYE
9/27/07 MISSOURI UPLANDS
9/28/07 MISSOURI UPLANDS
8/28/08 MINNESOTA
8/29/08 MINNESOTA
8/30/08 MINNESOTA
9/18/09 BUCKEYE
9/19/09 BUCKEYE
9/24/10 HAWKEYE
9/25/10 HAWKEYE
9/20/12 HAWKEYE
9/21/12 HAWKEYE
9/14/13 BUCKEYE
IT Passed: 27
IT Passed: 27
Prize I: 143
Prize Il: 77
Prize lll: 42
No Prize: 41

Evaluation: 0
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